NUMERO COGNOM

ANNORG

RG

2021

2021

2021

2013

2021

2021

1996

2020

2009

2021

1998

1998

2018

2021

2021

2009

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

303 NO

ABBASCIA

88 ALBANESI

104 BAMBINI

8 BIONDINI

231 BOEMI

261 BOROCCI

66 BUCCI

240 CAROTTI
CHIAFFAR

412 ELLI

219 DOFFO
235 DRAGO
235 DRAGO

85 DRAGO

70 FILIPPONI

290 FILONZI

41 FILONZI

FIORANEL

96 L

115 FIORE

164 FIORETTI

160 FORIA

204 FOROTTI

228 FOROTTI

117 FORTUNI

237 FOSCHI

139 FRADEANI

80 FRADEANI
FRAPICCI

120 NI

210 FRATTARI

NOME

STEFANO

ANNALISA

FEDERICA

ELISA

NATALIA

PAOLO

RENATO

GIOVANNI

PAOLO

ALESSAND
RO

ROBERTO

ROBERTO

ROBERTO

BARBARA

SIMONE

SIMONE

FABIANA

GIOVANN
A

MARCO

SERGIO

DANIELE

MICHELA
ANGELA

RENATO

GABRIELE

FRANCESC
0]

PERLA

RINALDO

ALESSAND
RO

DATA_NOMI
NA

14/06/2022
07/06/2022
12/04/2022
09/06/2022
05/05/2022
22/04/2022
18/05/2022
06/04/2022
31/05/2022
15/06/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
16/06/2022
06/04/2022
08/06/2022
05/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
12/04/2022
13/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022

13/04/2022

DATI_AN
AGR_DA
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]



2021

2021

2012

2020

2021

2021

2021

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2014

2014

2021

2015

2020

2021

2021

2021

169 FRISINA  LUIGI

MARIO
236 FUSARIO ANTONIO
MASSIMO

421 GALLUZZO VINCENZO
75 GAMMINO MICHELE

174 GAONI LUCIA

GARBUGLI ELEONOR
155 A A

260 GATTI GIUSEPPE

35 GEMINI ~ MIRCO

176 GENEROSI FRANCESC

0]
GENNARE
195 T GIUSEPPA

GIACOMU
278 cCI PAOLO

312 GIACONI  ANDREA

213 EIAMPIER DANIELA

300 GIANI

172 EIORGEW GIORGIA

BARBARA

185 GOBBI FABIO

270 IGUERRIER MICHELE

211 II' OMBARD CATIA

MANGIAC
236 OTTI FILOMENA

MANGIAC
175 OTTI FILOMENA

241 ;/IANZOTI' FEDERICA

400 MARCOZZI ELENA
400 MARCOZZI ELENA
126 MARCOZZI PAOLO

189 MEDI

189 [’ENCARE LORENZO

MENICHEL

279 L1 SABRINA

251 MICUCCI  ERICA

TOMMASO

271 MONTESI CLAUDIA

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

22/04/2022
11/05/2022
10/05/2022
11/05/2022
18/05/2022
20/05/2022
08/06/2022
08/06/2022
14/06/2022
14/06/2022
10/05/2022
15/06/2022
14/06/2022
25/05/2022
08/06/2022
19/05/2022
27/05/2022
11/05/2022
19/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022
11/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
11/05/2022
19/05/2022

19/05/2022

DELEGAT
0]

DELEGAT
0]

DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]



2021

2021

2016

2021

2017

2011

2021

2007

2009

2021

2020

2021

2021

2012

2017

2021

2016

2020

2021

2022

2021

2021

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

271 MOSCHINI DANIELE

OCCHION
95 ERO DONATO

301 OLIVIERI ORLANDO

119 OLIVIERI ORLANDO

11 PANTANET ALESSAND

TI RO
PICCINET VALENTIN
>58 TI A

58 PICCINET VALENTIN
TI A

130 PIERLUCA GIORGIO

412 PIERLUCA GIORGIO

129 [{IOMAGNO SIMONA
137 ROSINI E\ENEDEW
233 ROSINI E\ENEDEW
181 SALATI  SABRINA
107 SALATI  SABRINA
117 ISASSAROL UBALDO
149 SASSAROL ) po

I
247 SOLOFRA CORRADO

48 I;JRCHET DORA
243 VERDINI iMANUEL
9 VERGARI mﬁFS{iiMo
297 VILLANI ~ ANGELO
177 VINZIO MARILENA
146 VITALE QNTONELL
249 VOLPE CARLO

242 ZACCARIA PAOLO

205 ZAMBELLI MARTINA

267 ZANNONI EMANUEL

ZAPPANIC LEONARD
246 0 0

288 ZELLI MATTEO

19/05/2022
25/05/2022
19/04/2022
25/05/2022
07/04/2022
07/06/2022
05/05/2022
24/05/2022
03/05/2022
11/05/2022
06/04/2022
14/06/2022
07/04/2022
10/06/2022
27/05/2022
11/05/2022
01/04/2022
21/06/2022
12/05/2022
29/06/2022
29/06/2022
29/06/2022
15/06/2022
08/06/2022
21/06/2022
15/06/2022
08/06/2022
08/06/2022

07/06/2022

DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]



2013

2021

2021

2021

2021

90

121

194

123

123

ZENOBI

ZENOBI

ZINGARET

TI
ZINGARET
TI
ZINGARET
TI

GIANLUCA

GIANLUCA

ANDREA

ANDREA

GIANLUCA

30/06/2022
21/04/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022

07/06/2022

DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]
DELEGAT
0]



