

ANNORGRG	NUMERO	COGNOME	NOME	DATA_NOMINA	DATI_AGR_DA
2021	303	ABBASCIA NO	STEFANO	14/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	88	ALBANESI	ANNALISA	07/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	104	BAMBINI	FEDERICA	12/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2013	8	BIONDINI	ELISA	09/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	231	BOEMI	NATALIA	05/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	261	BOROCCI	PAOLO	22/04/2022	DELEGAT O
1996	66	BUCCI	RENATO	18/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	240	CAROTTI	GIOVANNI	06/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2009	412	CHIAFFAR ELLI	PAOLO	31/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	219	DOFFO	ALESSAND RO	15/06/2022	DELEGAT O
1998	235	DRAGO	ROBERTO	05/05/2022	DELEGAT O
1998	235	DRAGO	ROBERTO	05/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2018	85	DRAGO	ROBERTO	16/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	70	FILIPPONI	BARBARA	06/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	290	FILONZI	SIMONE	08/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2009	41	FILONZI	SIMONE	05/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	96	FIORANEL LI	FABIANA	06/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	115	FIORE	GIOVANN A	06/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	164	FIORETTI	MARCO	12/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	160	FORIA	SERGIO	13/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	204	FOROTTI	DANIELE	12/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	228	FOROTTI	MICHELA ANGELA	12/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	117	FORTUNI	RENATO	06/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	237	FOSCHI	GABRIELE	06/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	139	FRADEANI	FRANCESC O	06/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	80	FRADEANI	PERLA	13/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	120	FRAPICCI NI	RINALDO	13/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	210	FRATTARI	ALESSAND RO	13/04/2022	DELEGAT O

2021	169	FRISINA	LUIGI	27/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	236	FUSARIO	MARIO ANTONIO MASSIMO	27/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2012	421	GALLUZZO	VINCENZO	22/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	75	GAMMINO	MICHELE	11/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	174	GAONI	LUCIA	10/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	155	GARBUGLI A	ELEONOR A	11/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	260	GATTI	GIUSEPPE	18/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	35	GEMINI	MIRCO	20/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	176	GENEROSI	FRANCESC O	08/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	195	GENNARE TTI	GIUSEPPA	08/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	278	GIACOMU CCI	PAOLO	14/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	312	GIACONI	ANDREA	14/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	213	GIAMPIER I	DANIELA	10/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	300	GIANI	BARBARA	15/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	172	GIORGETT I	GIORGIA	14/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	185	GOBBI	FABIO	25/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	270	GUERRIER I	MICHELE	08/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	211	LOMBARD I	CATIA	19/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	236	MANGIAC OTTI	FILOMENA	27/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	175	MANGIAC OTTI	FILOMENA	11/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	241	MANZOTT I	FEDERICA	19/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2014	400	MARCOZZI	ELENA	24/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2014	400	MARCOZZI	ELENA	24/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	126	MARCOZZI	PAOLO	11/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2015	189	MEDI	TOMMASO	25/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	189	MENCARE LLI	LORENZO	25/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	279	MENICHEL LI	SABRINA	11/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	251	MICUCCI	ERICA	19/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	271	MONTESI	CLAUDIA	19/05/2022	DELEGAT O

2021	271	MOSCHINI DANIELE	19/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	95	OCCHION ERO DONATO	25/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2016	301	OLIVIERI ORLANDO	19/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	119	OLIVIERI ORLANDO	25/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2017	111	PANTANET ALESSAND TI RO	07/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2011	558	PICCINET VALENTIN TI A	07/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	58	PICCINET VALENTIN TI A	05/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2007	130	PIERLUCA GIORGIO	24/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2009	412	PIERLUCA GIORGIO	03/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	129	ROMAGNO LI SIMONA	11/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	137	ROSINI BENEDETT A	06/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	233	ROSINI BENEDETT A	14/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	181	SALATI SABRINA	07/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2012	107	SALATI SABRINA	10/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2017	117	SASSAROL I UBALDO	27/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	149	SASSAROL I UBALDO	11/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2016	247	SOLOFRA CORRADO	01/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	48	TURCHET TI DORA	21/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	243	VERDINI EMANUEL A	12/05/2022	DELEGAT O
2022	9	VERGARI MASSIMO MARIA	29/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	297	VILLANI ANGELO	29/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	177	VINZIO MARILENA	29/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2020	146	VITALE ANTONELL A	15/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	249	VOLPE CARLO	08/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	242	ZACCARIA PAOLO	21/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	205	ZAMBELLI MARTINA	15/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	267	ZANNONI EMANUEL A	08/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	246	ZAPPANIC O LEONARD O	08/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	288	ZELLI MATTEO	07/06/2022	DELEGAT O

2013	90 ZENOBI	GIANLUCA	30/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	121 ZENOBI	GIANLUCA	21/04/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	194 ZINGARET TI	ANDREA	07/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	123 ZINGARET TI	ANDREA	07/06/2022	DELEGAT O
2021	123 ZINGARET TI	GIANLUCA	07/06/2022	DELEGAT O